
School Name:

School Address:

School FAX:

School Web Address:

Middle School Phone: 610-866-6677

POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

H.S. Principal Dr. Richard Krohn rkrohn@moravianacademy.org

Athletic Director Manny Oudin moudin@moravianacademy.org

Atheltic Office Secretary Barbara Sudol bsudol@moravianacademy.org

Middle Sch Asist AD Dave Hassler dhassler@moravianacademy.org

Athletic Trainer (Up Sch) Kristen Figueroa kfig85@gmail.com

Athletic Trainer (Mid School) Brenda Dailey br.dailey@rcn.com

SPORT / POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Baseball (Head) tbd

Baseball (Asst.) Chris Eckman ceckman@moravianacademy.org

Basketball (Boy's Head) John Donmoyer jdonmoyer@enter.net

Basketball (Boy's JV) Brian Boylan briandsan77@rcn.com

Basketball (Boy's MS) Grant Whary grwhary@yahoo.com

Basketball (Boy's MS) tbd

Basketball (Girl's Head) Chris Pachuta chrispachuta@gmail.com

Basketball (Girl's JV) tbd

Basketball (Girl's MS) Kim Pachuta pachutak@allentownsd.org

Basketball (Girls' MS Assist) Darren Albanese bballjunkie6@verizon.net

610-691-3354

www.moravianacademy.org

Moravian Academy

4323 Green Pond Rd.

Bethlehem, PA 18020

610-691-1600
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Cross Country    (Var Head) Nicole Lisicky nkisixx@aol.com

Cross Country (Asst.) Ingrid Gerber igerber@moravianacademy.org

Cross Country (Asst.) Paul Jayson mosyyaj46@yahoo.com

Field Hockey (Var Head) Debbie Bross debkbross@aol.com

Field Hockey (Var Assist) Amy Hohl Hohlhouse@rcn.com

Field Hockey (JV) Wendy Sheetz wsheetz@moravianacademy.org

Field Hockey (MS) Shannon Danaher sdanaher@moravianacademy.org

Field Hockey (MS Assist) Brie Chambers briechambers@gmail.com

Golf (Co-ed Var) Dennis Brennan dbrennan@moravianacademy.org

Golf (Co-ed Assist) Geri Higgins geraldine_higgins@yahoo.com

Lacrosse (Var Head) John Marks jmarks@moravianacademy.org

Lacrosse (Var Assist) Nate Barrett ndbarret@email.unc.edu

Lacrosse (JV) tbd

Lacrosse (Mid Sch Head) Alex Orr aorr091@gmail.com

Lacrosse Mid Sch Assist) Andrew Wright amw611@lehigh.edu

Boy's Soccer (Head) Bob Hartman bhartman@moravianacademy.org

Boy's Soccer (Assist Var) Doug Yeates Dougyeates@gmail.com

Boys' Soccer (JV) John Marks jmarks@moravianacademy.org

Boys' Soccer (MS  Head) Nick Pison njp211@lehigh.edu

Boys' Soccer (MS Assist) Nathan Barrett ndbarret@email.unc.edu

Boys' Soccer (MS Assist) Karima Modjadidi Karimamodjadidi@gmail.com
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Girl's Soccer (Head) Bob Hartman bhartsoccer@yahoo.com

Girl's Soccer (JV) Lia Tocce ltocce@moravianacademy.org

Girl's Soccer (JV)

Girls' Soccer (MS Head) Lauren Calabrese lnc3@lehigh.edu

Girls' Soccer (MS Assist) Stephanie Peel

Softball (Head) Shannon Danaher Sdanaher@moravianacademy.org

Softball (Asst.) Jim Plumhoff

Sortball (MS Head) tbd

Softball (MS Assist) Darren Albanese bballjunkie6@verizon.net

Boys' Tennis (Var Head) Tom Schoeninger TSchoeninger@yahoo.com

Boys' tennis (JV) Jyo Sachdev jyosachdev@gmail.com

Girls' Tennis (Var Head) Tom Schoeninger TSchoeninger@yahoo.com

Girls' Tennis  (JV) Jyo Sachdev jyosachdev@gmail.com

mailto:bhartsoccer@yahoo.com�
mailto:TSchoeninger@yahoo.com�
mailto:TSchoeninger@yahoo.com�
mailto:Sdanaher@moravianacademy.org�
mailto:lnc3@lehigh.edu�
mailto:ltocce@moravianacademy.org�
mailto:jyosachdev@gmail.com�
mailto:bballjunkie6@verizon.net�

	Sheet1

